V1
 |
10
/2
6/
20
22
 |

product variant (without supply cable).
n M23 round connector, 17-pin, soldered version, female contacts, counterclockwise (CCW),
ordering designation: 11068551
n Suitable for first flange connector.
n M23 round connector, 12-pin, soldered version, female contacts, counterclockwise (CCW),
ordering designation: 11068577
n Suitable for second flange connector.
62 mm
ø
2
6
,2
 m
m
X
8
7
6
54
3
2
1 9
1210
11
8
7
65
4
3
2
1
9
17
13 16
14 15
10
11
View X
17-pin
View X
12-pin
Also see about this
2 Assignment second flange connector [} 30]
2 Assignment first flange connector [} 29]
6.11.3 Round connector M23, 17-pin with sensor cable HEK17
6.11.3.1 For devices w/o additional incremental output
Round connector M23, 17-pin with sensor cable HEK 17, 11 pins assigned (2x supply, 1x inter-
nal shield, 4x signal, 4x data), female contacts, counterclockwise (CCW)
Matching the first flange connector.
Cable length Ordering number
1 m 11172482
3 m 11172481
5 m 11172499
10 m 11172580
Baumer Electrical installation | 6
V1 | PMG10 & PMG10P SSI Operating Manual 33
X
ø
2
6
.2
 m
m
ø
9
.4
 m
m
62 mm L ±0.5% 80 ±5 mm
~15 mm ~15 mm
~5 mm 5 mm
8
7